ARCHITECTS

To: Ms. Jennifdr Northrop

Destin
Tallahassee
Pensacola
Panama City

Date:09-21-2020

Project Number: 19091

Project Name:Jay High School Baseball and Softball Fieldhouse

From:Michael Martin

Transmittal

Delivery:

OJ Email J Mail [J Hand Delivered
For Your:

[ Approval B4 Distribution O Information OJ Review and Comment O Use [J Records
ltems:

[J Drawings [J Samples [J Specifications O Product Information X Other
Copies Date Description

2ea 10-26-2020 ODP Change Order #08

Remarks: DAG does not require an executed copy of this Change Order

40 S.Palafox Place
Suite 201
Pensacola, Florida
32502

850.429.9004
AA-C000T745
www.dagarchitects.cam




YATA pocument 6701 - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 08 OWNER: [X
Jay High School/ DATE: October 26, 2020 .
Baseball and Softball Fieldhouse ARCHITECT: &
1863 Alabama Street Sireet CONTRACTOR:
Jay FL, 32565 FIELD:
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 19091 LD:0J
A.E. New Jr., Inc CONTRACT DATE: April 15, 2020 OTHER: [
460 Van Pelt Lane CONTRACT FOR: General Construction

Pensacola, FL 32505

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amownt attributable 10 previously executed Construction Change Directives)
11-17-2020 Board Approved four (7) day extension of time due to adverse waether during the month of September 2020. (attached)

Time Extension: Seven (7) day

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,186.000.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ (179.532.05)
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,006.467.95
The Contract Sum will be (unchanged) by this Change Order in the amount of $ (0.00)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1.006,467.95

The Contract Time will be uncreased by Seven ( 7 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is December 16, 2020

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum. Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been

authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which
case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive,

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

DAG Architects Inc. A.E. New Jr., Inc The Santa Rosa County School District
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
40 S. Palafox Place- Suite 201 460 Van Pelt Lane 32570 Highway 90
Pensacola FL. 32502, Pensacola, FL 32505 Milton, FL 32570
W W H.h ADDRESS
Lo ¥
BY (Signature) W ; BY (Signature)
Michacl Martin Jennifer Beasley, Secretary Tim Wyrosdick, Superintendent of
Schools
(Tvped pame) (Typed name) (Tvped name)
20/2¢ /2020 W\ 2| g
DATE 7 DATE = ° DATE
AlA Document G701™ - 2001, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and zbﬁi by The American Institute of Architects Al rights reserved The Armerican nant e of
Architect AIA the AIA Loge and Alf Wracl Documment reqstered Irademacks and may not be used wilhiaul | o This document was

produced by AlA software ai 09:37:24 CT on 10/26/2020 uridev Order No 4224824104 which expirés on 01I5 3!20.-7.'.|, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use
only, and may only be used in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service To report copynght violalions, e-mail copyright@aia.org
User Notes: (3B9ADA3D)

1



96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

96
96
96
96

(SQ0 #) N PuIM WOT puim WQOT PUIM WQT "W wiey wy
A™VY =

AVTIQ AVQ | =729Y230Y 9 () SLVIAT ¢

v el
L6'22
EV'ST
€061
vZel
96°T1
84°0C
A4
96'v1
LUet
86'81
SELT
eIl
9v'81
S¢S

96'LE
6T'vZ
ve've
68'ST
9'sT

vEL

ESPI
86°ET
6ECT
9¢'S1
€871
6501
86'T1
STt
£E91

SO0
€0
ET°0
T0

AN
S00
STO
gEE'e
LS°0
69t
19y
9

BE0
290
re
5¢°S
9Z's
ET°0
vZo
S00
o

LT0
r00
600
S00
L00
€00
€00
10

vo'o

EV'T
6L
ve8'v
ve'v
88°E
£8'¢
ve
/4%t
{89
6'8
Ivot
6C¢L
SSY
95'¢
£
€941
Tt
€’s
55
SP'S
8%
£'S
98'v
8t
68
[438 4
8r'T
6'C
8B'E
S6'E

10°0¢
0 St
0 08
0 88
S0°0 68
0 88
0 98

SE0 160 06

0 98
0 8
FAN Y 98

£0°0 Lo v6

20’0 49
0 S8
0 16
LTeT 86
£6°'E 96
sto v6

SC°0 6L0 88

OO0 oocoooQocoo0 o

0

S8
v8
18
S¢
18
6L
ZL
£l
18
£8
v8
88

Coo0o o000 o oo

ﬁnﬁnﬂt_‘ﬂ

8S°LL
10'1L
698
0’88
S't8
vZes
9v'Es
LE'T18
8LEL
6589
6499
v6'SL
1's8
94728
T€°SL
8L'SL
LeL
SL06
Ev'06
5°06
£v06
9£°06
LT°06
8L°68
L9°16
ELV6
10'v6
v0'E6
6’16
6506

10’6y
(4085
89°£9
2’89

Lv'es
199
8v°0L
61°99
ET'E9
£6'T9
2'Z9

£699
LL0L
S€'69
86'69
6L'2L
8'¢L
ST'eL
86'TL
8'1L
£9°69
LL°89
£'0L

68°59
8v°/9
B8'TL
tTTL
r0'69
STTL
80'vL

€279
v9
91°'9L
20'9¢
€52
gees
6%'SL
e
549
9959
8L'E9
85°TL
SB'SL
LEL
EvTL
16'EL
6L
E0'8L
9z'6L
6564
St'eL
S6'8L
£06L
£6'9¢
LiLE
(4R 4
SL18
9£°08
v8'08
18

(ur) 101 uley Wiz IAB WINK|3Y ) Xxew | Wz |) uiw 1wz y)dae } wiy

0z-das-o¢
0z-das-62
0z-das-87
0z-das-£z
0z-das-9z
07-das-S7
0z-das-vz
0z-das-€7
0z-das-zz
0z-das-1z
0z-das-0z
0Z-das-6T
07-das-g1
0Z-d3s-L1
0¢-das-91
07-das-ST
0Z-das-p1
0Z-das-€1
0z-das-z1
0Z-d3s-TT
0Z-das-o1
07-d3s-6

07-das-g

0z-das-£

0z-das-9

0z-das-s

0z-da3s-p

0z-das-g

07-das-7

0g-das-1

Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer
Aer

pouad 115 NMYS



Page | of |

M siridiaisizizl=is|nixislgin]ainielsizizizg =5
h .vlalilﬂﬁﬂxidiiuiiﬂﬂiﬂmlm
ﬂ,f.M 3!‘”1!145.1!146!0"\.5“”'7
m FI°%
@N 3“(4&."1!312341571"1“”0“
= i 3
W-N 1303!17&!1:31'0#‘“0&”%5%
E-]
mm Sleialaielelejaininjoiniainlelaintuin]o |~ 2 2
e
I
Mu i S S R A L DI ST B B O B8 £ B T O Y P B
MN il e £ 8 Rl At A 3 g B QO 0 B 3 88 3 £ B3 RS R B
WM ?‘Iil!)l!’)!l‘lJ”]!!WWlm
a
~
L D 5 a a= =
.W.w. Hinfrinfeianialalals ‘.DII’I’JSI”IN
[}
2
rd . 5
m "3“1!!!4!!313‘1ﬂ$!3!“@lm
g
= .
ﬁ wimtoloiuwinlwinivieiales  Tiaininlajalejeiz sl
g8 R
ﬁh i?ld)‘?!l!ll!?l“"iiwm.nm
1
H = 4 Rizisiizio(eiz]=2]= =
__m mmmwmm_mmmuummnuanunhn £
i

.

12/30/2019

hups:lfnowdam.rtc-acis.orgfmobl



